# Username

1 U Sai Kham

2 U Aye Kyaw

3 may myat
mon

4  NyanLinHtet

5 minmin

6 saimyo swe

7 EiEiKhaing

Thwin

8 Daw SuZaw
Win
9 TIN SAW WIN

10 Tin Moe
Khaing

10/10/2022 21:11:26-Apply Install Record

Report
Date
2022-08-17
2022-08-17
2022-08-17
2022-08-17
2022-08-17
2022-08-17
2022-08-17
2022-08-16

2022-08-16

2022-08-16

Phone

09788488311

09960518845

09965996691

09420173195

0969799441

09880278789

09428177295

09781110474

09799151784

09886822512

Apply Address

Hoo mon Quarter, Muse, Shan
state.,

ahlone

No.577.hnin si street.8
ward .yankin.yangon

No.20MaharSweSt,13Qtr,
Hlaing

47.KonChan.Ya Kha
Aa(1).Pathein.Ayeyarwady.

58A 110*110A Mandalay
Bago

No (131),(13)th street, Nyaung
Wine Quarter,Bago

nilar st, kamayut tsp, yangon

Marlarmyaing 3 Street, Hlaing

No Accept
Update

Complete
Update

Complete
Update

Processing
Update

Processing
Update

Complete
Update

Complete
Update

Complete
Update

Complete
Update

Processing
Update

Action



